
SI.No 
Name of the Participant 

 (Sri/Smt)
Gender Email id

1 Yogendra Sharma Male birayogendra@gmail.com

2 Santosh Kumar Male santoshk.eco@gmail.com

3 Sanjay Kumar Male kumsanjay80@gmail.com

4 Anju Kumari Male anju999kri@gmail.com

5 Sushil Kumar Suman Male sushils53bfs@gmail.com

6 Arun Kumar Chaudhary Male arun53bfs@gmail.com

7 Shaukat Ali Ansari Male shauk.inu@gmail.com

8 Ajit Ranjan Male ajit.ranjan9102@gmail.com

9 Shabbir Male md.shabbir7287@gmail.com

10 Abid Subhani Male abidsubhani2007@yahoo.co.in

11 Niharika chhabi Female abidsubhani2007@yahoo.co.in

12 Kumari Rashmi Female rashmis25158@gmail.com

13 Pratima Kumari Female pratima_sh320011@yahoo.co.in

14 Hemlata Kumari Female hemlatakumari2012@gmail.com

15 Nivedita Female niveditathakur23@gmail.com

16 Kumari Anamika Female anmika.vet@gmail.com

17 Abhinav Kumar Jha Male jha78abhinav@gmail.com

18 Amit Ankit Male a8ankit@gmail.com

19 Swarnlata Kiran Female swarnim033@rediffmail.com

20 Shashibala Female shashisonu1511@gmail.com

21 Preeti Sinha Female preetisinha.2008@gmail.com

22 Ravindra Kumar Male ravindra307@gmail.com

23 Mukesh Kr Chaudhary Male mukeshchaudhary2569@gmail.com

24 Rajeev Ranjan Male rajeevranjanbfs@gmail.com

25 Md Nasim Male nasim_mfc@rediffmail.com

26 Md Sabbir Alam Male sabbiralam386@gmail.com

27 Mukesh Kumar Male kumar.m750@gmail.com

28 Yaduvansh Male yaduvanshdse@gmail.com

29 Vivek Male vivek.symphonic@gmail.com

30 Sukesh Kumar Male sukeshkumar84@gmail.com

31 Indu Kumari Female drindurbfs@gmail.com

32 Renu Kumari Female renu219@gmail.com

33 Ajay Prakash Male ajay613@gmail.com

34 Vivekanand Roy Male Vivekanand.roy@gmail.coms

35 Ashish Ranjan Male ashish1994ranjan@gmail.com

36 Gyandeo Pravakar Male gyandeopravakar@gmail.com

37 Ajay Kumar Singh Male singhajay0711@gmail.com

38 Kshitij Kumar Singh Male kksingh1988@gmail.com

39 Ganga Prasad Male pganga24@gmail.com

40 Shivanand Singh Male bondiitr@yahoo.com

DR. MCR HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE 

(An Institution included in Schedule-X of the A.P. Reorganization Act, 2014)

Study Tour cum Training for "Bihar Finance Service Officers"

from 14.09.2014 to 27.09.2014  
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